
HOW IT WORKS

SCHEMATIC OF SORTING OPERATION

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

MODEL
6 SXM-128B7

NEX-128
6 SXM-192B4

NEX-192
6 SXM-256B4

NEX-256
6 SXM-320B4

NEX-320
6 SXM-384B4

NEX-384
6 SXM-448B4

NEX-448

Thoughput(t/h)

Channels

Voltage (V)

Power of Main Machine (KW)

Air Pressure (MPa)

Air Consumption (L/S)

Dimension (LxWxH)(mm)

Weight (Approx kg)

1.5-3

128

180-240(50Hz)

1.4

0.6-0.8

<1.3

1455x1564x2140

700

2.5-5

192

180-240(50Hz)

1.8

0.6-0.8

<1.8

1455x1564x2140

800

3-6

256

180-240(50Hz)

2.3

0.6-0.8

<2.5

2075X1564X2140

950

3.5-7

320

180-240(50Hz)

2.9

0.6-0.8

<3.0

2075X1564X2140

1050

4-8

384

180-240(50Hz)

3.4

0.6-0.8

<3.5

2625X1564X2140

1220

4.5-8.5

448

180-240(50Hz)

4

0.6-0.8

<3.9

2625X1564X2140

1320

NEXORT is a global phenomenon in optical sorting. its technique gives the ‘best yield & efficiency of any optical sorting & even at the
highest production capacities. It sorts different commodities.

RICE   PULSES   BEANS   NUTS   GRAINS   SEEDS   TEA   COFFEE   SPICES   DEHYDRATES   PLASTICS
Specification may change without prior notice due to continuos research & development
The Color performance above is with impurity content of 2% as an example. Specific index may vary with the difference in material
and impurities.
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AcceptsRejects

Compressed air

Nexort Innovation
Better Performance     Better Food     Better Business

High Quality Ejector
High End Led Light System

Prefect Machine Preformance

Vision Of New Genretion

Regd. Off.:
900/14, Street-4, Braham Colony,

Old D.C. Road, Sonipat-131001, Haryana India

To be the best in Customer service is our top most priority and target.
We adhere to this core principal. We have experienced, dedicated and sensitive service team to understand our customer 
requirement and adept to provide solutions to them.
Along with our best-in-industry customer service we also provide professional training & technical guidance to the 
person related to machine at site.

AFTER-SALES SERVICE

The Next Generation Faith

Authorised Business Partner

UNIQUE

Web:www.uniquecolorsorter.co.in, E-Mail: info@uniquesorter.co.in, sales.uniquesolution@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/uniquecolorsorter

ARUN SHARMA +91-9878023332, PARVEEN TIWARI +91-8953002240,
CUSTOMER CARE NO. +91-9875986906

SALES & SERVICE CONTACT 

UNIQUE
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